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Holidays and Important Days

1 April 2024, Monday
Annual Closing of Bank Accounts

5 April 2024, Friday
Babu Jagjivan Ram's Jayanthi,
Jumu'atul-Wida, Papmochani Ekadashi

6 April 2024, Saturday
Shani Trayodashi, Pradosh Vratam

9 April 2024, Tuesday
Ugadi, Telugu New Year

11 April 2024, Thursday
Ramzan/Ramadan (Eid al-Fitr), Gowri
Pooja, Dola Gowri Vratam

14 April 2024, Sunday
Ambedkar Jayanti

17 April 2024, Wednesday
Sri Rama Navami

19 April 2024, Friday
Kamada Ekadashi

20 April 2024, Saturday
\VVamana Dwadashi

21 April 2024, Sunday
Mahavir Jayanti, Pradosh Vratam

22 April 2024, Monday
Earth Day

27 April 2024, Saturday
Sankatahara Chaturthi
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These dates may be revised as official changes are announced,

so please check back regularly for updates.
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